(c ) Insurance Companies NIL N.A.

(d) Foreign Institutional Investors NIL N.A.

(e) Foreign Mutual Fund NIL N.A.

Sub Total NIL N.A.

2 Non- Institutions

(a)(i) Bodies Corporate NIL N.A.

(b) Individuals 600 1.20

(b )(i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 Lakhs

NIL N.A.

(b)(ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs

NIL N.A.

c ) Clearing Members NIL N.A.

(d) Foreign Corporate Bodies NIL N.A.

(e) Market Marker NIL N.A.

(f) Non Resident Indians NIL N.A.

42

(g) Trusts NIL N.A.

(h) Foreign Portfolio Investors NIL N.A.

(i) Hindu Undivided Family NIL N.A.

(j) Fractional Shares NIL N.A.

(k) IEPF NIL N.A.

Sub Total NIL N.A.

Total Public shareholding (B) NIL N.A.

Total (A)+(B) 50000 100

b. The pre and post Scheme shareholding pattern of the Transferee Company as
on March 31, 2021 is as follows:

Code Category Pre-Amalgamation

Shareholding
Post- Amalgamation
Shareholding

No. of
equity
shares

As a
% of
total
equity
capital

No. of
equity
shares

As a %
of total
equity
capital

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

1 Indian

(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided
Family

11607016 32.94 14411454 37.85

(b) Bodies Corporate 4303140 12.21 4303140 11.3

(c ) Trusts NIL 0 NIL 0

Sub Total 15910156 45.15 18714594 49.15

2 Foreign 0 0

Individuals /Non –Resident
Individual /Foreign Individuals

NIL 0 NIL 0

Sub Total NIL 0 NIL 0

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)

15910156 45.15 18714594 49.15

43

(B) Public Shareholding

Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds / UT 1000 0 1000 0

(b) Financial Institutions / Banks NIL 0 NIL 0

(c ) Insurance Companies NIL 0 NIL 0

(d) Foreign Institutional Investors 912813 2.59 912813 2.4

(e) Foreign Mutual Fund NIL 0 NIL 0

Sub Total 913813 2.59 913813 2.4

2 Non- Institutions

(a)(i) Bodies Corporate NIL 0 NIL 0

(b) Individuals

(b )(i) Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs.
2 Lakhs

8606292 24.42 8606292 22.6

(b)(ii) Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lakhs

6071213 17.23 6071213 15.94

c ) Clearing Members 72853 0.21 72853 0.19

(d) Corporate Bodies 1920817 5.45 1920817 5.04

(e) Market Marker NIL 0 NIL 0

(f) Non Resident Indians 679790 1.93 679790 1.79

(g) Trusts NIL 0 NIL 0

(h) Foreign Portfolio Investors NIL 0 NIL 0

(i) Hindu Undivided Family 1021976 2.9 1021976 2.68

(j) Fractional Shares NIL 0 NIL 0

(k) IEPF NIL 0 NIL 0

(l) Others 43090 0.12 77152 0.2

Sub Total 18416031 52.26 18450093 48.45

Total Public shareholding (B) 19329844 54.85 19363906 50.85

Total (A)+(B) 35240000 100.oo 38078500 100.00

44

23. PRE AND POST SCHEME CAPITAL STRUCTURE:

a. Pre Scheme Capital Structure of the Transferor Company:-

Description
Pre-Scheme

No. of Shares Amount Rs.
Authorised Share Capital
50,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10 each 50,000 5,00,000
Total 50,000 5,00,000
Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up
Capital:
50,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10 each 50,000 5,00,000
Total 50,000 5,00,000

b. Pre and Post Scheme Capital Structure of the Transferee Company:-

Description Pre- Scheme Post-Scheme
No. of

Shares
Amount in Rs No. of

Shares
Amount in

Rs
Authorised Share
Capital
Equity Shares
Equity shares of
Rs.10/- each

5,60,00,000 56,00,00,000 5,60,50,000 56,05,00,000

Preference Shares
Preference shares of
Rs.100/- each

4,00,000 4,00,00,000 4,00,000 4,00,00,000

Total 6,00,000 60,00,00,000 6,00,000 60,00,00,000
Issued, Subscribed
and Paid-up Capital:
Equity shares of Rs.10
each

3,52,40,000 35,24,00,000 3,80,78,500 38,07,85,000

Total 3,52,40,000 35,24,00,000 3,80,78,500 38,07,85,000